

DTE Code : EN 6466 University Code : 6466 MSBTE Code : 1215

SHREE SANTKRUPA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

SHREE SANTKRUPA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE New Delhi, DTE Mumbai & Affiliated to DBATU, Lonere and MSBTE, Mumbai

PRESIDENT HON. DR. USHA A. JOHARI SECRETARY HON. MR. PRASUN A. JOHARI PRINCIPAL
DR. SWANAND B. KULKARNI

FACULTY - RESUME

Department:	Computer Science And Engineering					
Designation:	Assistant Professor					
Name of Faculty:	Ms. Pawar Rutuja Arvind.					
Date of Birth:	25/06/1999	Date of Joining:		08/01/2024		
Qualification with Class/Grade	UG		PG P		Ph.D.	
	BSc First Class with Distinction		MSc irst Class with istinction			
Area of Specialization:						
Total Experience in Years:	Teaching	hing Industry		Research		
Mobile No:	9960364576 Email ID		nail ID:	rutuja.p@shreesantkrupa.edu.in		
Number of Projects Guided:	UG: 00 PG: 00		5: 00	Ph.D .: 00		
Professional Society Membership						
Paper Presented in Journals	National:-			International:-		
Paper Presented in Conferences	National:-			International:-		
Publications	Books:-	Chapters:-		Pa	itents:-	Copyrights:-
STTPs, FDPs, Workshops attended	STTPs:-		FDPs:-		Workshops:-	
Webinars & Seminars attended	Webinars:			Seminars:-		
Resource Person Work Details						
NPTEL/Swayam/NITTR /MOOC/Other courses						
Awards / Recognitions						



Reg.No.MH/4775/ (Satara) Est.:27/06/1996

DTE Code : EN 6466 University Code : 6466 MSBTE Code : 1215

SHREE SANTKRUPA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

SHREE SANTKRUPA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE New Delhi, DTE Mumbai & Affiliated to DBATU, Lonere and MSBTE, Mumbai

PRESIDENT HON. DR. USHA A. JOHARI SECRETARY HON. MR. PRASUN A. JOHARI PRINCIPAL
DR. SWANAND B. KULKARNI